Specifications subject to change without notice.
TABLE OF CONTENTS
PAGE
SAFETY CONSIDERATIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
INTRODUCTION . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
WIRING. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
CONNECTION DIAGRAMS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

CAUTION
Service Manual
40MHH
High Wall Ductless System
   Sizes 09 to 24
40MHH: Service Manual
Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
2
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
Table 1 —Indoor Unit Sizes
A210533
 A210534
A210535
DESCRIPTION kBTUh V-Ph-Hz                                 ID MODEL No.
HIGH WALL COOLING ONLY
12 115-1-60 40MHHC12---A1
12
208/230-1-60
40MHHC12---A3
18 40MHHC18---3
24 40MHHC24---3
HIGH WALL HEAT PUMP
12 115-1-60 40MHHQ12---1
9
208/230-1-60
40MHHQ09---3
12 40MHHQ12---3
18 40MHHQ18---3
24 40MHHQ24---3
40MHH: Service Manual
Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
3
WIRING